Pikapeli 2020 01 27 3/3 ensimm

Osalllistujien keskiarvo 1915

Nr.
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Nimi

Makinen, llkka
Savolainen, Antti
Kauranen, Matti
Nieminen, Kari
Eltonar Bamusta
Suominen, Antti
Loponen, Pekka
Moysen Jessica
Ojala, Hannu
Salminen, Matti
Kéhre Kim
Pajukangas, Jani
Juvonen, Aleksi
Nyrhinen, Harri
Appelqvist
Lindholm, Arto
Rannari, Osmo
Mantyla Harri
Lehtinen, Tero T
Peltola, Risto
Karisto, Sakari
Kohvakka, Raimo
Pasterstein, Dennis
Sandqvist Hans
Stahle, Sten
Eerola, Axel

VE

2091
2130
2140
2255
2216
2255
2231
1635
1961
1816
1864
2029
2025
2034
1854
1930
1990
1806
2139
1793
1613
2029
1867
1358
1435
1283
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2138 7
2142 6,5
2154 6,5
2245 6
2216 6
2243 6
2224 5,5
1818 5,5
1988 5,5
1845 5,5
1947 5
2032 5
2012 45
2012 4,5
1840 4,5
1908 4,5
1982 4
1804 4
2079 4
1822 3,5
1602 3,5
1948 3
1811 2,5
1349 1,5
1403 1,5
1295 1,5

TPR

2314
2156
2188
2192
2191
2179
2186
2026
2042
1872
2124
2031
1972
1943
1797
1852
1962
1796
1848
1887
1610
1737
1700
1380
1418
1339

SB Pi
3556
34,5 6,5
33,25 6,5
31,756
30 6
276
28,25 5,5
24,25 5,5
21,7555
15,25 5,5
22,255
2055
18 4,5
135 45
12,75 4,5
12,25 4,5
18 4
125 4
115 4
10,75 3,5
8 3,5
10 3
5 2,5
425 15
3,75 15
225 15

Pe VaKe
8 2121
9 1979
9 2022
9 2067
9 2006
9 1983
9 2106
9 1981
9 1948
9 1786
9 2081
9 1988
9 1972
91912
9 1776
9 1805
9 2005
9 1835
91784
8 1916
9 1706
9 1839
9 1833
9 1769
9 1775
9 1801



Pikapeli 2020 01 27 3/3 toinen Cross Table

Osalllistujien keskiarvo 1958 after round 7

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 UE tot TPR SB Pi Pe VaKe
1 Eltonar Bamusta 2216 1|1 2260 7 2859 27 7 7 2057
2 Suominen, Antti 2243 1{1 2252 55 2285 19 55 7 2052
3 Maékinen, llkka 2138 01 2142 45 2149 1525 35 6 2092
4  Loponen, Pekka 2224 2217 45 2166 14 4,5 7 2032
5 Pajukangas, Jani 2032 2032 3,5 2039 11,25 25 6 2096
6 Juvonen, Aleksi 2012 2005 35 1970 825 35 7 1970
7 Kohvakka, Raimo 1948 1938 35 1905 7,5 3,5 7 1905
8 Peltola, Risto 1822 1835 35 1896 7,25 25 6 1956
9 Mantyla Harri 1804 1827 3 1892 7,5 3 7 1943
10 Ra&nnari, Osmo 1982 1955 3 1853 6 3 7 1903
11 Karisto, Sakari 1602 1614 2,5 1667 5 1,5 6 1897
12 Pasterstein, Dennis 1811 1767 15 1622 2,75 15 5 1771
13 Rauhamaa Olli-Pekl 1615 1579 1,5 1462 25 0,5 6 1863




